
#KellySportsBlackburn
2 Hanover Road, Vermont South

0413 930 218
blackburn@kellysports.com.au

Cody Remmington

www.kellysports.com.au/events

SPORTLINK, VERMONT SOUTH

NO PROGRAM ON THIS

DAY

TERRIFIC TUESDAY

Activities today include

WACKY WEDNESDAY

Activities today include

THRILLING THURSDAY

Activities today include

FRANTIC FRIDAY

Activities today include

DYNAMIC DODGEBALL

Activities today include 

MIGHTY MONDAY

Activities today include
WARRIOR WEDNESDAY

Activities today include

TENNIS THURSDAYS

Activities today include

FUN FRIDAY

Activities today include

FULL WEEK:
Mon-Fri 8am-5:30pm

$250 FULL DAY: $55 
8am-5:30pm

HALF DAY:

8am-12:30pm or 12:30pm-5:30pm

  $38.50

JANUARY 2022

Mon 3 January Tues 4 January Wed 5 January Thurs 6 January Fri 7 January

Mon 10 January Tues 11 January Wed 12 January Thurs 13 January Fri 14 January

W
E
E
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W

E
E
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Volleyball

Netball

Dance

Cricket

Bat Tennis

Hockey

Basketball

Soccer

Scavenger Hunt

Crazy Games

Footy

Hockey

Crazy Games

Soccer

Basketball

Cricket
Dance

Footy

Cricket

Crazy Games

Basketball

Tennis Ball Challenges

Scavenger Hunt

Crazy Games

Hockey Cricket

Dodgeball

This year we will be running a pre 
 Christmas Holiday program running for

four days during December



You can find the schedule on our
website at

www.kellysports.com.au/events



Dates
Monday 20/12 - Thursday 23/12 

December Holiday

Program



#KellySportsBlackburn
2 Hanover Road, Vermont South

0413930218
blackburn@kellysports.com.au

Cody Remmington

www.kellysports.com.au/events

SPORTLINK, VERMONT SOUTH

MANIC MONDAY

Activities today include

KIDS CHOICE TUESDAY

Activities today include

WATER PARK

WEDNESDAY
Activities today include

BIG BASH SMASH

Activities today include

SUMMER SPORTS FUN

Activities today include

AUSTRALIA DAY GAMES

Activities today include
NO PROGRAM ON THIS

DAY

TERRIFIC THURDAY FABULOUS FRIDAY

FULL WEEK:
Mon-Fri 8am-5:30pm

$250 FULL DAY: $55 
8am-5:30pm

HALF DAY:
8am-12:30pm or 12:30pm-5:30pm

  $38.50

Boys & Girls aged 4-12 years old.

JANUARY 2022

Mon 17 January Tues 18 January Wed 19 January Thurs 20 January Fri 21 January

Mon 24 January Tues 25 January Wed 26 January Thurs 27 January Fri 28 January

W
E
E
K

 1
W

E
E
K

 2

Basketball

Soccer

Cricket

Cricket

Bat Tennis

Water Activities

Cricket

Soccer

Scavenger Hunt

Crazy Games

Tennis

Cricket

Crazy Games

Cricket

Basketball

KIDS CHOICE

MYSTERY MONDAY

Soccer

Volleyball

Scavenger Hunt

Basketball

Dance

Volleyball

Cricket

Footy 

Hockey


